

Members of European Parliament Served with Notices of Liability for COVID-19

By Doctors for COVID Ethics and Catherine Austin Fitts Global Research, April 25, 2021 Doctors for Covid Ethics and Solari.com 23 April 2021 Region: <u>Europe</u> Theme: <u>Police State & Civil Rights</u>, <u>Science</u> <u>and Medicine</u>

All Global Research articles **can be read in 51 languages by activating the "Translate Website"** drop down menu on the top banner of our home page (Desktop version).

Introductory Note by Catherine Austin Fitts

The <u>Doctors for Covid Ethics</u> has served the members of the European Parliament with Notices of Liability advising them that they may be held personally liable for harm and death caused by implementation of a Digital Green Certificate (Vaccine Passport), to be voted upon in the European Parliament on April 28, 2021.

If you are a citizen of the European Union, please take time between now and April 28, 2021 to make your voice heard with them!

If you are a citizen of a country outside the European Union, please be inspired by the courage and hard work of the Doctors for Covid Ethics. Please take time now to work with your governments and the banks and companies in which you and your pensions own shares or which you frequent as a depositor or a customer to prevent the adoption of this effort to end health and personal human freedom.

NOTICE OF LIABILITY ("NOL")

[NAME]

April 20, 2021

This Notice of Liability has been SERVED to you personally.

You may be held personally liable for harm and death caused by implementation of the proposal identified as REGULATION OF THE EUROPEAN PARLIAMENT AND OF THE COUNCIL on a framework for the issuance, verification and acceptance of interoperable certificates on vaccination, testing and recovery to facilitate free movement during the COVID-19 pandemic (Digital Green Certificate), Brussels, 17.3.2021 COM(2021) 130 final 2021/0068 (COD), which is designed to coerce widespread acceptance of experimental vaccination. If you take further action supporting such implementation, and if you take no steps to mitigate

your past actions supporting such implementation, you may be held personally liable for resulting harm and death.

Attached as appendices and as integral parts of this Notice of Liability are the documents:

Urgent Open Letter from Doctors and Scientists to the European Medicines Agency Regarding COVID-19 Vaccine Safety Concerns;

Reply from the European Medicines Agency to Doctors for Covid Ethics;

Doctors and Scientists Accuse Medical Regulator of Downplaying COVID-19 Vaccine Dangers;

Rebuttal Letter to European Medicines Agency from Doctors for Covid Ethics;

Doctors for Covid Ethics Signatories.

Furthermore, you may be held personally responsible for supporting CRIMES AGAINST HUMANITY, defined as acts that are purposely committed as part of a widespread or systematic policy, directed against civilians, committed in furtherance of state policy.

Please respond to this NOTICE OF LIABILITY within 14 days from the DATE OF SERVICE to:

DOCTORS FOR COVID ETHICS

Doctors4CovidEthics@protonmail.com

EU Parliment Members served (xlsx file)

- 1. Letter from Doctors for Covid Ethics to EMA February 28, 2021
- 2. Reply from EMA to Doctors for Covid Ethics- March 23, 2021
- 3. <u>Rebuttal letter from Doctors for Covid Ethics- April 1, 2021</u>
- 4. Press Release EMA Rebuttal Letter- April 1, 2021
- 5. <u>Doctors for Covid Ethics Signatories</u>

*

Note to readers: please click the share buttons above or below. Forward this article to your email lists. Crosspost on your blog site, internet forums. etc.

Featured image is from Solari Report

The original source of this article is Doctors for Covid Ethics and Solari.com Copyright © <u>Doctors for COVID Ethics</u> and <u>Catherine Austin Fitts</u>, Doctors for Covid Ethics and Solari.com, 2021

Comment on Global Research Articles on our Facebook page

Become a Member of Global Research

Articles by: Doctors for COVID Ethics and Catherine Austin Fitts

Disclaimer: The contents of this article are of sole responsibility of the author(s). The Centre for Research on Globalization will not be responsible for any inaccurate or incorrect statement in this article. The Centre of Research on Globalization grants permission to cross-post Global Research articles on community internet sites as long the source and copyright are acknowledged together with a hyperlink to the original Global Research article. For publication of Global Research articles in print or other forms including commercial internet sites, contact: publications@globalresearch.ca

<u>www.globalresearch.ca</u> contains copyrighted material the use of which has not always been specifically authorized by the copyright owner. We are making such material available to our readers under the provisions of "fair use" in an effort to advance a better understanding of political, economic and social issues. The material on this site is distributed without profit to those who have expressed a prior interest in receiving it for research and educational purposes. If you wish to use copyrighted material for purposes other than "fair use" you must request permission from the copyright owner.

For media inquiries: publications@globalresearch.ca